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Pett.

269
280
201
271
220
313
294
329
219
230
318
287
253
255
270
275
233
245
295
337
335
259
267
346
300
338
261
361
334
258
324
252
339
296
319

Cognome

DALMASSO
ZAGATO
TORRESANI
VIOLA
NICOLODI
SCARPELLINI
FARANDA
SAMA
MARCHESI
ZANONI
BETTINELLI
STIVANELLO
CHIERA

AVI

BARONI
BERTOLDI
AGLIARDI
CONTERNO
DIOTTI
VALENTINI
PICHLER
MENEGHELLO
TAMBURINI
SERRA
CANCELLONI
VARONE
AMPRINO
ERIOLDI
DOLDI
LESIZZA
BONARRIGO
GIAI
LOMBARDA
BERTOLINI
MAZZOLENI

Nome

MORENO
MICHAEL
FRANCO
SIMONE
DAMIANO
DANIELE
ACHILLE
FEDERICO
GIACOMO
DIEGO
PAOLO
ENRICO
FRANCO
MARCELLO
DANIELE
NICOLA
SIMONE
LORENZO
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
ROLAND
ALBERTO
MARCO
ANTONIO
MARCELLO
FAUSTO
MARCO
MATTIA
PAOLO
PAOLO
ANDREA
LUCA GIULIO
LUCA
ADEMARO
PAOLO

Cat.

Dm 45-49
Am 18-34
Gm 60-64
Am 18-34
Am 18-34
Dm 45-49
Em 50-54
Cm 40-44
Am 18-34
Em 50-54
Dm 45-49
Dm 45-49
Dm 45-49
Dm 45-49
Fm 55-59
Dm 45-49
Am 18-34
DEAFm
Bm 35-39
Dm 45-49
Cm 40-44
Bm 35-39
Em 50-54
Zm 17
Em 50-54
Fm 55-59
Em 50-54
Bm 35-39
Em 50-54
Em 50-54
Fm 55-59
Bm 35-39
Fm 55-59
Hm 65-69
Fm 55-59

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

MASCHILE

22" Edizione

Societa

G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
ATL. PARATICO

SPEEDY RUNNERS

U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
CESENA TRIATHLON ASD
RUNCARD

ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE
SPEEDY RUNNERS

RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZONA
A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
RUNCARD TRAIL - RUNCARD
RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD
A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
SPEEDY RUNNERS

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD
ATLETICA FASSA 08

A-LC KALTERN

RAIN RUNNERS

U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
GANG DELL'UMBRIA
QUELLI DURI

A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
ATLETICA FASSA

SPEEDY RUNNERS

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

VIRTUS ESTE

A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
RUNNERS BERGAMO

GANG DELL'UMBRIA
SPEEDY RUNNERS

Totale

4:29:24
4:42:04
4:45:14
4:48:18
4:52:06
4:58:09
5:01:04
5:01:55
5:02:38
5:05:46
5:09:00
5:10:08
5:10:56
5:11:38
5:14:15
5:14:44
5:17:17
5:21:24
5:22:35
5:22:41
5:24:52
5:26:05
5:31:49
5:37:12
5:38:32
5:38:50
5:39:01
5:39:23
5:39:39
5:39:51
5:42:30
5:51:25
5:52:17
5:52:27
6:01:45

26/06/2022 - 01/07/2022

Tappa 1

00:55:04
00:58:28
00:57:46
01:01:19
01:00:21
01:01:36
01:03:05
01:01:11
01:00:34
01:02:57
01:03:12
01:03:00
01:04:58
01:03:25
01:04:14
01:06:54
01:05:26
01:07:30
01:06:21
01:07:05
01:07:11
01:06:00
01:08:35
01:05:42
01:09:19
01:08:27

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:28
10:17
10:40
11:58
11:10
13:43
10:34
11:36
17:56

Tappa 2

00:42:17
00:43:55
00:48:31
00:44:48
00:45:11
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:46:59
00:46:32
00:47:00
00:48:22
00:47:46
00:48:01
00:48:16
00:49:15
00:49:51
00:49:21
00:51:50
00:50:44
00:49:18
00:50:27
00:51:25
00:52:16
00:50:31
00:51:24
00:52:50
00:53:12
00:55:56
00:53:29
00:54:15
00:53:06
00:55:28
00:55:39
00:56:25
00:56:19

Tappa 3

00:56:17
00:59:27
00:58:21
01:00:43
01:02:23
01:02:07
01:02:30
01:03:12
01:04:00
01:02:28
01:04:12
01:04:09
01:05:15
01:03:44
01:05:08
01:05:25
01:06:55
01:07:08
01:07:29
01:06:38
01:07:38
01:07:58
01:08:50
01:10:33
01:11:28
01:11:49
01:10:21
01:11:38
01:10:26
01:09:12
01:11:15
01:12:39
01:14:48
01:14:14
01:14:01

Pag. 11 21
Tappa4 Tappa$s
00:59:03  00:56:43
01:01:02  00:59:12
01:02:10  00:58:26
01:00:59  01:00:29
01:04:18  00:59:53
01:05:04  01:02:20
01:05:27  01:02:59
01:06:14  01:04:19
01:05:50  01:05:42
01:09:37  01:03:44
01:07:02  01:06:12
01:11:44  01:03:29
01:06:10  01:06:32
01:07:57  01:08:16
01:09:08  01:06:30
01:08:07  01:04:27
01:08:55  01:06:40
01:10:47  01:04:09
01:09:26  01:08:35
01:10:36  01:09:04
01:09:26  01:10:10
01:11:02  01:09:40
01:11:49  01:10:19
01:18:55 01:11:31
01:14:56  01:11:25
01:14:10  01:11:34
01:13:51  01:11:09
01:11:57  01:09:35
01:12:36  01:12:28
01:13:43  01:10:43
01:14:39  01:12:20
01:17:38  01:11:57
01:17:44  01:13:32
01:18:00  01:12:12
01:16:21  01:17:08
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Pos.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Pett.

278
250
263
262
240
266
311
314
242
355
217
302
317
333
358
352
293
341
283
285
257
234
251
215
238
312
237
345
304
360
306
309
274
315
336
288
290
353
357
227
214
273
246

Cognome

MARTINI
MINUTO
BISIO

SPINA
BARBERO
ZANDONAI
GHETTI
ZAMBONI
DI STEFANO
RODELLI
ROVERE
LUZI

BOSIO
MOMETTI
MARINUCCI
VASSENA
CIVILLINI
SERRA
PROSPERI
RIGHINI
DEL CIELLO
COATI
PELUSIO
ARCANGELI
CIPRIANI
BONANNI
TARANTOLA
CRAVINI
FONTANA
FATTORINI
SANDRINI
GIROLOMETTI
BALIVA
BORRI
GUSMERINI
MANETTI
MONA
PLACUCCI
STORTI
ORZAN
BONAFE'
BENEVENTO
BRODI

Nome

ROBERTO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
GIANLUCA
MORENO
DOMENICO
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
LUIGI
GIACOMO
MAURIZIO
DIEGO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
AGOSTINO
SOLERTE
LUCIANO
WALTER
ANDREA
MATTEO
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
MARCO
MARCO
URBANO
LEONARDO
MAURO
ANTONIO
CORRADO
MAURO
STEFANO
STEFANO
SERGIO
FRANCO
LUIGI
FEDERICO
CORRADO
NICOLA
VERARDO

Cat.

Fm 55-59
Dm 45-49
Em 50-54
Bm 35-39
Dm 45-49
Em 50-54
Gm 60-64
Em 50-54
Dm 45-49
Em 50-54
Fm 55-59
Im 70-74
Gm 60-64
Gm 60-64
Dm 45-49
Fm 55-59
Im 70-74
Fm 55-59
Fm 55-59
Hm 65-69
Gm 60-64
Im 70-74
Cm 40-44
Em 50-54
Dm 45-49
Hm 65-69
Fm 55-59
Im 70-74
Gm 60-64
Hm 65-69
Gm 60-64
Im 70-74
Em 50-54
Fm 55-59
Fm 55-59
Im 70-74
Im 70-74
Hm 65-69
Am 18-34
Em 50-54
Hm 65-69
Im 70-74
Lm 75+

Societa

G.P.A. LUGHESINA

TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELL
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

GANG DELL'UMBRIA
RUNNERS BERGAMO

RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

S.E.V. VALMADRERA

A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD
ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
ATL. VIGNATE

A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
QUELLI DURI

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. ATL. REZZATO
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELL
LIBERO

G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI
RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZONA
RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZONA
SIDERMEC VITALI

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE
QUELLI DURI

SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CAST

Totale

6:03:23
6:04:33
6:10:24
6:11:54
6:13:58
6:14:51
6:15:44
6:18:31
6:19:27
6:19:54
6:21:11
6:21:24
6:23:56
6:25:45
6:28:25
6:30:26
6:35:57
6:37:48
6:42:50
6:44:51
6:48:12
6:48:59
6:51:13
6:51:40
6:52:39
6:52:49
6:56:18
6:56:46
7:02:21
7:07:45
7:12:26
7:17:40
7:27:02
7:27:10
7:30:26
7:31:57
7:32:29
7:37:25
7:38:16
7:38:44
7:39:02
7:39:52
7:40:45

Tappa 1

01:13:16
01:15:31
01:16:47
01:16:30
01:08:19
01:18:34
01:18:17
01:16:32
01:18:52
01:16:38
01:19:38
01:18:39
01:18:15
01:19:40
01:22:46
01:20:01
01:21:20
01:20:40
01:24:52
01:20:55
01:23:34
01:24:32
01:26:04
01:26:27
01:24:02
01:25:05
01:21:54
01:25:28
01:26:49
01:27:51
01:29:12
01:30:36
01:32:36
01:32:22
01:43:37
01:34:59
01:33:03
01:35:47
01:34:39
01:33:02
01:33:09
01:34:17
01:35:06

Tappa 2

00:54:59
00:57:29
01:00:48
00:58:12
01:00:00
00:58:31
00:59:39
01:00:48
00:57:06
00:59:52
00:59:39
00:58:58
01:00:13
00:59:11
01:01:53
01:03:42
01:03:25
01:01:53
01:03:08
01:03:25
01:05:11
01:04:56
01:07:29
01:06:43
01:09:23
01:05:33
01:03:30
01:04:46
01:07:09
01:06:36

0l:

11:24

01:09:36

0l:

11:44

01:08:48
01:05:48

0l:
0l:
0l:
0l:
0l:
0l:
0l:
0l:

12:47
12:18
13:04
16:15
12:04
12:13
12:44
11:40

Tappa 3

01:16:31
01:15:41
01:16:26
01:16:55
01:20:33
01:16:44
01:17:39
01:18:53
01:18:44
01:20:32
01:19:46
01:20:03
01:23:01
01:22:34
01:19:49
01:21:05
01:24:32
01:26:56
01:24:59
01:27:28
01:27:10
01:23:47
01:28:45
01:26:05
01:35:22
01:27:42
01:23:55
01:28:46
01:30:19
01:30:45
01:31:53
01:29:16
01:35:07
01:30:43
01:26:05
01:36:44
01:36:01
01:33:57
01:38:58
01:32:50
01:35:33
01:36:24
01:36:31

21 2]

Pag. <1
Tappa4 Tappa$s
01:17:08  01:21:29
01:20:09  01:15:43
01:20:12  01:16:11
01:21:49  01:18:28
01:25:03  01:20:03
01:23:18  01:17:44
01:21:51 01:18:18
01:22:03  01:20:15
01:18:33  01:26:12
01:21:58  01:20:54
01:23:09  01:18:59
01:25:05  01:18:39
01:24:18  01:18:09
01:21:45  01:22:35
01:22:19  01:21:38
01:24:29  01:21:09
01:25:226  01:21:14
01:24:43  01:23:36
01:25:22  01:24:29
01:26:15  01:26:48
01:27:01 01:25:16
01:30:28  01:25:16
01:27:20  01:21:35
01:28:42  01:23:43
01:26:24  01:17:28
01:25:20  01:29:09
01:34:16  01:32:43
01:32:59 01:24:47
01:31:46  01:26:18
01:33:24  01:29:09
01:32:55  01:27:02
01:33:14  01:34:58
01:34:25  01:33:10
01:39:29  01:35:48
01:29:45  01:45:11
01:36:50  01:30:37
01:38:07  01:33:00
01:37:39  01:36:58
01:31:24 01:37:00
01:38:29  01:42:19
01:39:13  01:38:54
01:38:52  01:37:35
01:37:14  01:40:14
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Pag. 3 1 31

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappa$s
79 244  MANFUCCI SAURO Hm 65-69 MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CAST  7:41:21 01:35:06 01:10:07 01:36:23 01:39:29 01:40:16
80 211 COLLI ANGELO Im 70-74 A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA 7:41:43 01:32:45 01:12:37 01:36:35 01:42:10 01:37:36
81 289 DATTRINO SERGIO Lm 75+ RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZONA 7:42:59 01:32:44 01:12:20 01:37:38 01:40:30 01:39:47
82 223  DE FILIPPIS MARINO Gm 60-64 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE 7:44:17 01:33:36 01:13:48 01:34:29 01:40:23 01:42:01
83 235 DEGL'INNOCENTI ANDREA Em 50-54 RUNNING SARONNO 7:50:43 01:38:20 01:16:05 01:38:26 01:37:11 01:40:41
84 225 TOTARO LUIGI Dm 45-49 TEAM OTC SSD ARL 7:59:27 01:39:45 01:18:12 01:44:18 01:43:23 01:33:49
85 303  FRATINI MARIO Im 70-74 FRATELLANZA PROPORRE DI GRA  8:10:02 01:30:18 01:07:18 01:35:46 01:54:59 02:01:41
86 231 PALMERI GIUSEPPE Im 70-74 FRATELLANZA PROPORRE DI GRA  8:11:44 01:37:48 01:21:04 01:41:14 01:46:34 01:45:04
87 279 MARRI FABIO Im 70-74 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 8:12:45 01:41:30 01:18:02 01:41:55 01:49:44 01:41:34
88 356 CAMPEDELLI GUIDO Im 70-74  SP SEVES SAVIGNANO 8:15:21 01:53:45 01:17:20 01:40:20 01:45:00 01:38:56
89 218 SAVIO LUCA Fm 55-59 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 8:16:34 01:43:45 01:17:48 01:45:09 01:50:10 01:39:42
90 243  SARDU BRUNO Gm 60-64 MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO 8:18:12 01:47:06 01:18:46 01:40:40 01:44:58 01:46:42
91 226 CINTOLI RAIMONDO Gm 60-64 GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 8:18:46 02:00:57 01:16:51 01:36:16 01:46:45 01:37:57
92 305 PANTALEO GIACOMO Fm 55-59 QUELLI DURI 8:22:31 01:46:40 01:18:52 01:48:30 01:45:09 01:43:20
93 213 GRECO PAOLO Gm 60-64 RUNNING SARONNO 8:22:41 01:40:08 01:18:22 01:39:04 01:49:13 01:55:54
94 297 RONDINI STEFANO Hm 65-69 GANG DELL'UMBRIA 8:22:45 01:48:19 01:18:54 01:45:47 01:50:02 01:39:43
95 248 CAVAZZA MARIO Lm 75+ POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE 8:24:34 01:37:28 01:16:12 01:36:45 02:01:55 01:52:14
96 326 PIVETTI MAURIZIO Hm 65-69 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE 8:25:22 01:43:27 01:23:54 01:46:13 01:46:14 01:45:34
97 351 AGOSTINO GIULIANO Gm 60-64 DELTA SPEDIZIONI 8:27:39 01:45:46 01:19:06 01:47:09 02:00:56 01:34:42
98 256 MAURIZI MASSIMO Gm 60-64 GSBR 8:28:25 01:51:00 01:26:46 01:47:55 01:47:23 01:35:21
99 320 PALMA FRANCESCO Em 50-54 G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO 8:28:41 01:49:33 01:20:02 01:44:34 01:46:00 01:48:32
100 350 MARCAFRI GIAVANNI Gm 60-64 PODISTICA SAVONESE 8:30:29 01:42:19 01:12:33 01:47:51 01:36:31 02:11:15
101 316 TIZI ALESSIO Em 50-54 GANG DELL'UMBRIA 8:38:09 01:42:12 01:20:39 01:56:37 01:43:38 01:55:03
102 277  SCREMIN MIRCO Gm 60-64 G.S.ALPINI VICENZA 8:53:11 01:46:22 01:21:12 01:53:36 01:49:39 02:02:22
103 282  GAVASSO LUCIO Hm 65-69 G.S.ALPINI VICENZA 8:53:16 01:46:22 01:21:12 01:53:36 01:49:39 02:02:27
104 292 ZAMBONI MARCO Fm 55-59 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID  8:55:55 01:51:39 01:21:30 01:56:42 01:51:26 01:54:38
105 264 FRASCADORE ANGELO Hm 65-69 G.A.P. SARONNO 9:41:43 01:58:58 01:27:56 02:31:49 01:45:45 01:57:15
106 284 NUCCI LUCIANO Hm 65-69 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 9:49:41 02:11:14 01:31:07 02:11:37 01:56:25 01:59:18
107 340 DEL POMO FRANCESCO Hm 65-69 LIBERO 9:51:50 02:00:31 01:30:30 02:00:56 01:49:43 02:30:10
108 349  GUIDI MIRKO Im 70-74 LIBERO 9:54:20 02:11:55 01:37:04 02:09:07 02:01:29 01:54:45
109 265 BALZANI FRANCO Im 70-74 ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELL 10:00:57 02:01:33 01:33:16 02:06:30 02:13:37 02:06:01
110 224  TOTARO CLAUDIO Hm 65-69 TEAM OTC SSD ARL 11:07:02 02:27:42 01:46:15 02:30:18 02:09:49 02:12:58
111 307 VALLE ANTONIO Lm 75+  GS.TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTEL 11:14:55 02:20:00 01:51:16 02:14:49 02:31:50 02:17:00
112 325 DI PRINZIO EUGENIO Fm 55-59 PODISTICA INTERFORZE MODENA  12:59:48 02:39:14 02:01:54 02:57:16 02:50:52 02:30:32
113 299 TORELLI FABRIZIO Fm 55-59 GANG DELL'UMBRIA 14:36:31 02:52:38 02:41:20 02:49:09 03:26:20 02:47:04
114 301 TOFI STEFANO Em 50-54 GANG DELL'UMBRIA 14:36:31 02:52:38 02:41:20 02:49:09 03:26:19 02:47:05
115 298  RUBINI FERRERO Gm 60-64 GANG DELL'UMBRIA 14:36:33 02:52:38 02:41:20 02:49:09 03:26:21 02:47:05
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Pett.

43
16
36
26
23
48
41
58
54
12
409
38
13
53
2
11
33
10
51
29
21
46
35
27
39
19
52
47
50
57
7
31
8
62
429

Cognome

SERAGHITI
L'EPEE

NANU
BARONI
COLONETTI
POLTRONIERI
SCANZIANI
BRUSAMENTO
STROZZI

DE BERNARDIS
VALDINOCCI
LANZILOTTI
VIOLA
CAPPUCCINI
RODARI
PERTEGATO
SIDOTI
MARANGONI
GREGIS
SMOLYAR
CANNUCCIA
TAGLIAPIETRA
MARENDA
NARDINI
DATTRINO
USSEGLIO
LAPORTA
DEMARIA
BARONI
BUZZETTI
MARCELLIN
VIGNANI
GRANGETTO
VINCENZI
MARENGHI

Nome

MONICA
SARAH

ANA

SARA

ALICE
VALERIA
SOFIA
LORENA
LOREDANA
CATERINA
NICOLETTA
MADDALENA
SUSI

LAURA

LIZIA
GIULIANA
ROSINA
DANIELA
ROSANGELA
VALENTYNA
MARIA TERESA
LUCIA
DELFINA
MARIA GRAZIA
KORDULA
ROBERTA
ANNA
ALESSANDRA
SILVIA
SILVIA
PATRIZIA
MARIA GRAZIA
DANIELA
ORNELLA
MARCELLA

Cat.

Bf 35-39
Bf 35-39
Df 45-49
Ef 50-54
Af 18-34
Bf 35-39
Df 45-49
Df 45-49
Ef 50-54
Af18-34
Df 45-49
Ef 50-54
Ef 50-54
Af18-34
Df 45-49
Ef 50-54
Hf 65-69
Ff55-59
Ef 50-54
Ef 50-54
Df 45-49
Ff55-59
Gf 60-64
If 70-74
Gf 60-64
Ff 55-59
Gf 60-64
Ff55-59
Gf 60-64
Df 45-49
Ff 55-59
Gf 60-64
Df 45-49
Hf 65-69
Ff 55-59

22" Edizione

Societa

RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD
A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD
U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
SPEEDY RUNNERS

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZONA
G.S. GABBI ASD

AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
SPEEDY RUNNERS

CESENA TRIATHLON

A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
RUNCARD

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
G.S.ALPINI VICENZA
DURBANO GAS ENERGY
RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
SPEEDY RUNNERS

GSBR

ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
QUELLI DURI

ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
FRATELLANZA PROPORRE DI GRA
RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZONA
A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA
G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
QUELLI DURI

RUNCARD EPS - RUNCARD
G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
DURBANO GAS ENERGY
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
LIBERO

TOCCALMATTO

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

FEMMINILE

Totale

5:02:09
5:04:14
5:20:58
5:27:57
5:35:54
5:47:00
5:57:33
6:02:57
6:16:53
6:24:04
6:24:54
6:28:43
6:30:20
6:37:52
6:48:03
7:07:20
7:09:46
7:10:20
7:11:00
7:15:52
7:19:29
7:45:54
7:48:43
7:51:41
8:03:29
8:08:31
8:20:15
8:24:48
8:35:04
8:39:03
8:39:47
8:40:07
8:48:33
8:49:31
8:51:14

Tappa 1

01:02:29
01:02:58
01:05:37
01:07:12
01:09:54
01:12:04
01:12:48
01:16:02
01:16:23
01:21:04
01:20:17
01:21:35
01:22:01
01:25:34
01:23:00
01:28:47
01:30:04
01:30:36
01:25:34
01:32:25
01:26:54
01:36:51
01:39:57
01:35:11
01:40:53
01:43:10
01:54:47
01:46:39
01:47:50
01:43:37
01:47:13
01:50:01
01:47:12
01:52:47
01:46:04

Tappa2 Tappa3
00:46:56 01:03:04
00:47:12 01:03:42
00:50:02 01:05:40
00:51:33 01:07:56
00:53:14 01:12:08
00:54:57 01:11:28
00:55:36 01:16:06
00:56:14 01:18:01
00:59:45 01:19:53
01:00:42 01:19:18
01:01:03 01:21:11
01:01:31 01:20:32
01:01:20 01:20:34
01:03:04 01:23:25
01:04:39 01:26:25
01:06:09 01:27:10
01:07:14 01:30:06
01:08:28 01:30:49
01:11:39 01:30:59
01:10:50 01:29:09
01:10:47 01:31:47
01:15:08 01:37:03
01:18:20 01:34:47
01:15:34 01:37:08
01:15:46 01:38:52
01:18:11 01:41:21
01:17:36 01:44:28
01:18:52 01:48:30
01:21:25 01:49:40
01:26:23 01:51:47
01:23:57 01:49:07
01:21:14 01:45:49
01:24:05 01:49:06
01:21:20 01:50:12
01:19:39 01:55:02

Pag. 11 .21
Tappa4 Tappa$
01:07:44  01:01:56
01:06:10  01:04:12
01:11:13  01:08:26
01:11:32  01:09:44
01:11:58  01:08:40
01:16:14  01:12:17
01:18:21 01:14:42
01:20:43  01:11:57
01:22:59  01:17:53
01:23:54  01:19:06
01:23:05  01:19:18
01:25:02  01:20:03
01:25:04  01:21:21
01:24:25 01:21:24
01:28:27  01:25:32
01:33:34  01:31:40
01:36:56  01:25:26
01:29:51  01:30:36
01:33:44  01:29:04
01:36:20  01:27:08
01:34:16  01:35:45
01:40:37  01:36:15
01:39:25  01:36:14
01:41:22 01:42:26
01:43:06 01:44:52
01:45:24  01:40:25
01:41:22 01:42:02
01:48:23  01:42:24
01:52:31  01:43:38
01:52:06  01:45:10
01:53:30  01:46:00
01:49:10  01:53:53
01:50:10  01:58:00
01:49:46  01:55:26
01:52:33  01:57:56

26/06/2022 - 01/07/2022
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Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappa$
36 42 FAUSONE LOREDANA Ff55-59 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 9:24:02 02:04:20 01:56:08 01:54:45 01:49:02 01:39:47
37 28 RUFFINI MARINA Cf40-44 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 9:39:49 01:51:35 01:35:55 02:06:35 02:06:37 01:59:07
38 56 CARIDI GILDA Ff55-59 PODISTICA INTERFORZE MODENA  9:42:42 02:04:52 01:32:54 02:03:30 02:03:21 01:58:05
39 20 MARCHETTI LAURA Ef50-54 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 10:02:15 02:00:15 01:35:55 02:06:35 02:06:37 02:12:53
40 17 MARCHETTI FRANCESCA Ef50-54 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 10:18:52 02:11:36 01:35:54 02:07:49 02:10:39 02:12:54
41 32 GUASTAMACCHIA DOMENICA If70-74  SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS 12:27:28 02:37:18 01:57:56 02:42:35 02:34:41 02:34:58
42 55 PATRONCINI MONICA Gf60-64 PODISTICA INTERFORZE MODENA  12:45:29 02:37:01 02:01:53 02:51:15 02:50:52 02:24:28

43 45 DONNOLA CINZIA Df45-49 GANG DELL'UMBRIA 14:36:34 02:52:38 02:41:20 02:49:09 03:26:20 02:47:07
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CATEGORIA: Af18-34
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappas
23 COLONETTI ALICE SPEEDY RUNNERS CISERANO 5:35:54  01:09:54 00:53:14 01:12:08 01:11:58 01:08:40
12 DE BERNARDIS CATERINA SPEEDY RUNNERS RIPALTA CREMASCA 6:24:04 01:21:04 01:00:42 01:19:18 01:23:54 01:19:06
3 53 CAPPUCCINI LAURA G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO Petriano 6:37:52  01:25:34 01:03:04 01:23:25 01:24:25 01:21:24

CATEGORIA:  Bf35-39

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappa$
43 SERAGHITI MONICA RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD NAVE 5:02:09 01:02:29 00:46:56 01:03:04 01:07:44 01:01:56
16 L'EPEE SARAH A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA TORINO 5:04:14  01:02:58 00:47:12  01:03:42  01:06:10 01:04:12

3 48 POLTRONIERI VALERIA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD PARMA 5:47:00 01:12:04 00:54:57 01:11:28 01:16:14 01:12:17

CATEGORIA:  Cf 40-44

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappas
1 28 RUFFINI MARINA A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO Roma 9:39:49  01:51:35 01:35:55 02:06:35 02:06:37 01:59:07

CATEGORIA:  Df 45-49

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 36 NANU ANA RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD 5:20:58 01:05:37 00:50:02 01:05:40 01:11:13 01:08:26
2 41 SCANZIANI SOFIA RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZON 5:57:33  01:12:48 00:55:36 01:16:06 01:18:21 01:14:42
3 58 BRUSAMENTO LORENA G.S. GABBI ASD Milano 6:02:57 01:16:02 00:56:14 01:18:01 01:20:43 01:11:57
4 409 VALDINOCCI NICOLETTA CESENA TRIATHLON 6:24:54  01:20:17 01:01:03 01:21:11 01:23:05 01:19:18
5 22 RODARI LIZIA A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA TRAVEDONA MONATE 6:48:03  01:23:00 01:04:39 01:26:25 01:28:27 01:25:32
6 21 CANNUCCIA MARIA TERESA ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA COLONNA 7:19:29  01:26:54 01:10:47 01:31:47 01:34:16  01:35:45
7 57 BUZZETTI SILVIA G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPAREL Cosio Valtellino, Fraz. Mellar  8:39:03  01:43:37 01:26:23 01:51:47 01:52:06 01:45:10
8 8 GRANGETTO DANIELA ATLETICA VALPELLICE Bricherasio 8:48:33  01:47:12  01:24:05 01:49:06 01:50:10 01:58:00
9 45 DONNOLA CINZIA GANG DELL'UMBRIA 14:36:34  02:52:38  02:41:20 02:49:09 03:26:20 02:47:07
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CATEGORIA: Ef50-54
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 26 BARONI SARA U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRAN Villagarina 5:27:57 01:07:12 00:51:33 01:07:56 01:11:32 01:09:44
2 54 STROZZI LOREDANA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 6:16:53 01:16:23 00:59:45 01:19:53 01:22:59 01:17:53
3 38 LANZILOTTI MADDALENA A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA MONCALIERI 6:28:43  01:21:35 01:01:31 01:20:32 01:25:02 01:20:03
4 13 VIOLA SUSI RUNCARD Mezzocorona 6:30:20 01:22:01 01:01:20 01:20:34 01:25:04 01:21:21
5 11 PERTEGATO GIULIANA G.S.ALPINI VICENZA ARCUGNANO 7:07:20 01:28:47 01:06:09 01:27:10 01:33:34 01:31:40
6 51 GREGIS ROSANGELA SPEEDY RUNNERS PEDRENGO 7:11:00 01:25:34 01:11:39 01:30:59 01:33:44 01:29:04
7 29 SMOLYAR VALENTYNA GSBR Roma 7:15:52 01:32:25 01:10:50 01:29:09 01:36:20 01:27:08
8 20 MARCHETTI LAURA A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO morlupo 10:02:15 02:00:15 01:35:55 02:06:35 02:06:37 02:12:53
9 17 MARCHETTI FRANCESCA A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO MORLUPO 10:18:52 02:11:36 01:35:54 02:07:49 02:10:39 02:12:54
CATEGORIA: Ff55-59
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappas
1 10 MARANGONI DANIELA RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZAT Travedona Monate 7:10:20 01:30:36  01:08:28 01:30:49 01:29:51 01:30:36
2 46 TAGLIAPIETRA LUCIA QUELLI DURI 7:45:54  01:36:51  01:15:08  01:37:03  01:40:37  01:36:15
3 19 USSEGLIO ROBERTA A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA SANT'ANTONINO DISUS ~ 8:08:31  01:43:10 01:18:11 01:41:21 01:45:24  01:40:25
4 47 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA QUELLI DURI BOLOGNA 8:24:48  01:46:39 01:18:52 01:48:30 01:48:23 01:42:24
5 7 MARCELLIN PATRIZIA ATLETICA VALPELLICE Bricherasio 8:39:47  01:47:13  01:23:57 01:49:07 01:53:30  01:46:00
6 429 MARENGHI MARCELLA TOCCALMATTO 8:51:14  01:46:04 01:19:39  01:55:02  01:52:33  01:57:56
7 42 FAUSONE LOREDANA A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI CANELLI 9:24:02  02:04:20 01:56:08 01:54:45 01:49:02  01:39:47
8 56 CARIDI GILDA PODISTICA INTERFORZE MO MODENA 9:42:42  02:04:52 01:32:54 02:03:30 02:03:21 01:58:05
CATEGORIA: Gf 60-64
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 35 MARENDA DELFINA ATL. REBO GUSSAGO Brescia 7:48:43  01:39:57 01:18:20 01:34:47 01:39:25  01:36:14
2 39 DATTRINO KORDULA RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZON 8:03:29  01:40:53 01:15:46 01:38:52 01:43:06 01:44:52
3 52 LAPORTA ANNA G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D. Rivoli 8:20:15  01:54:47 01:17:36  01:44:28 01:41:22  01:42:02
4 50 BARONI SILVIA RUNCARD EPS - RUNCARD Roma 8:35:04 01:47:50 01:21:25 01:49:40 01:52:31 01:43:38
5 31 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA DURBANO GAS ENERGY BORGIALLO 8:40:07 01:50:01 01:21:14 01:45:49 01:49:10 01:53:53
6 55 PATRONCINI MONICA PODISTICA INTERFORZE MO RUBIERA 12:45:29 02:37:01 02:01:53 02:51:15 02:50:52 02:24:28
CATEGORIA: Hf 65-69
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappa$s
33 SIDOTI ROSINA DURBANO GAS ENERGY CIRIE 7:09:46  01:30:04 01:07:14  01:30:06 01:36:56 01:25:26
2 62 VINCENZI ORNELLA LIBERO 8:49:31  01:52:47 01:21:220 01:50:12  01:49:46  01:55:26
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CATEGORIA: If70-74

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappas

1 27 NARDINI MARIA GRAZIA FRATELLANZA PROPORRE DI BAGNO A RIPOLI 7:51:41 01:35:11 01:15:34  01:37:08 01:41:22 01:42:26
2 32 GUASTAMACCHIA DOMENICA SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS Fagnano Olona 12:27:28 02:37:18 01:57:56  02:42:35 02:34:41 02:34:58
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CATEGORIA: Am 18-34
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 280 ZAGATO MICHAEL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO Cuceglio 4:42:04  00:58:28 00:43:55 00:59:27 01:01:02  00:59:12
2 271 VIOLA SIMONE SPEEDY RUNNERS CARAVAGGIO 4:48:18 01:01:19 00:44:48 01:00:43 01:00:59 01:00:29
3 220 NICOLODI DAMIANO U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD Canazei 4:52:06 01:00:21 00:45:11 01:02:23 01:04:18 00:59:53
4 219 MARCHESI GIACOMO RUNCARD Piacenza 5:02:38 01:00:34 00:46:32 01:04:00 01:05:50 01:05:42
5 233 AGLIARDI SIMONE SPEEDY RUNNERS MORENGO 5:17:17 01:05:26 00:49:21 01:06:55 01:08:55 01:06:40
6 357 STORTI LUIGI G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO 7:38:16 01:34:39 01:16:15 01:38:58 01:31:24 01:37:00
CATEGORIA: Bm 35-39
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 295 DIOTTI DAVIDE RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD NAVE 5:22:35 01:06:21 00:50:44 01:07:29 01:09:26 01:08:35
2 259 MENEGHELLO ALBERTO RAIN RUNNERS Brugine 5:26:05 01:06:00 00:51:25 01:07:58 01:11:02  01:09:40
3 361 ERIOLDI MATTIA ATLETICA FASSA 5:39:23  01:10:17 00:55:56 01:11:38 01:11:57 01:09:35
4 252 GIAI LUCA GIULIO A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA SUSA 5:51:25 01:13:43 00:55:28 01:12:39 01:17:38 01:11:57
5 262 SPINA GIANLUCA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOV Sassuolo 6:11:54 01:16:30 00:58:12 01:16:55 01:21:49 01:18:28
CATEGORIA: Cm 40-44
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappa$s
329 SAMA FEDERICO CESENA TRIATHLON ASD Cesena 5:01:55 01:01:11 00:46:59 01:03:12 01:06:14 01:04:19
335 PICHLER ROLAND A-LC KALTERN 5:24:52 01:07:11  00:50:27 01:07:38  01:09:26  01:10:10
3 251 PELUSIO ANDREA A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA Pieve del Grappa 6:51:13 01:26:04 01:07:29 01:28:45 01:27:20 01:21:35
CATEGORIA: DEAFm
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 245 CONTERNO LORENZO DELTA SPEDIZIONI 5:21:24  01:07:30  00:51:50 01:07:08  01:10:47  01:04:09
CATEGORIA: Dm 45-49
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappad4 Tappas
1 269 DALMASSO MORENO G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE COSTIGLIOLE SALUZZO ~ 4:29:24  00:55:04 00:42:17  00:56:17  00:59:03  00:56:43
2 313 SCARPELLINI DANIELE RUNCARD CESENA 4:58:09  01:01:36  00:47:02  01:02:07 01:05:04 01:02:20
3 318 BETTINELLI PAOLO SPEEDY RUNNERS SCANZOROSCIATE 5:09:00 01:03:12  00:48:22 01:04:12 01:07:02  01:06:12
4 287 STIVANELLO ENRICO RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZON 5:10:08 01:03:00 00:47:46 01:04:09 01:11:44 01:03:29
5 253 CHIERA FRANCO A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA Torino 5:10:56 01:04:58 00:48:01 01:05:15 01:06:10 01:06:32
6 255 AVI MARCELLO RUNCARD TRAIL - RUNCARD Trento 5:11:38 01:03:25 00:48:16 01:03:44 01:07:57 01:08:16
7 275 BERTOLDI NICOLA A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA CIVEZZANO 5:14:44 01:06:54 00:49:51 01:05:25 01:08:07 01:04:27
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CATEGORIA: Dm 45-49
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
8 337 VALENTINI FRANCESCO ATLETICA FASSA 08 CANAZEI 5:22:41  01:07:05 00:49:18 01:06:38 01:10:36  01:09:04
9 250 MINUTO MASSIMILIANO TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. Carmagnola 6:04:33  01:15:31 00:57:29 01:15:41 01:20:09 01:15:43
10 240 BARBERO GIANLUCA A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA  Bibiana 6:13:58  01:08:19 01:00:00 01:20:33 01:25:03  01:20:03
11 242 DI STEFANO FEDERICO ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARI Santa marinella 6:19:27  01:18:52  00:57:06 01:18:44 01:18:33 01:26:12
12 358 MARINUCCI DIEGO G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO 6:28:25  01:22:46 01:01:53  01:19:49 01:22:19 01:21:38
13 238 CIPRIANI ALBERTO VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS SANT'ANNA D'ALFAEDO 6:52:39  01:24:02  01:09:23 01:35:22 01:26:24 01:17:28
14 225 TOTARO LUIGI TEAM OTC SSD ARL rho 7:59:27 01:39:45 01:18:12 01:44:18 01:43:23  01:33:49

CATEGORIA: Em 50-54
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 294 FARANDA ACHILLE A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI PONTI 5:01:04  01:03:05 00:47:03 01:02:30 01:05:27 01:02:59
2 230 ZANONI DIEGO ATL. VALLIDINON E SOLE  Cles 5:05:46  01:02:57 00:47:00 01:02:28 01:09:37 01:03:44
3 267 TAMBURINI MARCO U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRAN VILLALAGARINA 5:31:49  01:08:35 00:52:16 01:08:50 01:11:49 01:10:19
4 300 CANCELLONI MARCELLO GANG DELL'UMBRIA 5:38:32  01:09:19 00:51:24 01:11:28 01:14:56 01:11:25
5 261 AMPRINO MARCO A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA SANT'ANTONINO DI SUS 5:39:01 01:10:28 00:53:12 01:10:21 01:13:51 01:11:09
6 334 DOLDI PAOLO SPEEDY RUNNERS CASTELLEONE 5:39:39  01:10:40 00:53:29 01:10:26 01:12:36  01:12:28
7 258 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN Serravalle a Po 5:39:51  01:11:58 00:54:15 01:09:12 01:13:43  01:10:43
8 263 BISIO MARCO TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. Torino 6:10:24  01:16:47 01:00:48 01:16:26 01:20:12 01:16:11
9 266 ZANDONAI MORENO LAGARINA CRUS TEAM VILLALAGARINA 6:14:51  01:18:34 00:58:31 01:16:44 01:23:18 01:17:44
10 314 ZAMBONI ROBERTO CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD PARMA 6:18:31  01:16:32  01:00:48 01:18:53 01:22:03  01:20:15
11 355 RODELLI MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 6:19:54  01:16:38  00:59:52  01:20:32 01:21:58 01:20:54
12 215 ARCANGELI MATTEO POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA Bologna 6:51:40  01:26:27 01:06:43  01:26:05 01:28:42 01:23:43
13 274 BALIVA CORRADO ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARI Santa Marinella 7:27:02 01:32:36  01:11:44 01:35:07 01:34:25 01:33:10
14 227 ORZAN FEDERICO G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE ragogna 7:38:44  01:33:02 01:12:04 01:32:50 01:38:29 01:42:19
15 235 DEGL'INNOCENTI ANDREA RUNNING SARONNO Cesate 7:50:43  01:38:20 01:16:05 01:38:26 01:37:11 01:40:41
16 320 PALMA FRANCESCO G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO URBINO 8:28:41  01:49:33 01:20:02 01:44:34 01:46:00 01:48:32
17 316 TIZI ALESSIO GANG DELL'UMBRIA 8:38:09 01:42:12  01:20:39 01:56:37 01:43:38 01:55:03
18 301 TOFI STEFANO GANG DELL'UMBRIA 14:36:31 02:52:38  02:41:20 02:49:09 03:26:19 02:47:05

CATEGORIA: Fm 55-59
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 270 BARONI DANIELE RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD SANTARCANGELO DIRO  5:14:15 01:04:14 00:49:15 01:05:08 01:09:08 01:06:30
2 338 VARONE FAUSTO QUELLI DURI BOLOGNA 5:38:50 01:08:27 00:52:50 01:11:49 01:14:10 01:11:34
3 324 BONARRIGO ANDREA VIRTUS ESTE PADOVA 5:42:30  01:11:10 00:53:06 01:11:15 01:14:39 01:12:20
4 339 LOMBARDA LUCA RUNNERS BERGAMO LALLIO (BG) 5:52:17 01:10:34  00:55:39 01:14:48 01:17:44 01:13:32
5 319 MAZZOLENI PAOLO SPEEDY RUNNERS PEDRENGO 6:01:45  01:17:56 00:56:19 01:14:01 01:16:21 01:17:08
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CATEGORIA: Fm 55-59
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
6 278 MARTINI ROBERTO G.P.A. LUGHESINA Lugo 6:03:23  01:13:16  00:54:59 01:16:31 01:17:08 01:21:29
7 217 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATLETICA VALPELLICE Bricherasio 6:21:11  01:19:38  00:59:39 01:19:46 01:23:09 01:18:59
8 352 VASSENA MARCO G.S. TOCCALMATTO 6:30:26  01:20:01 01:03:42 01:21:05 01:24:29 01:21:09
9 341 SERRA GIUSEPPE A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA CIRIE'! 6:37:48 01:20:40 01:01:53 01:26:56 01:24:43 01:23:36
10 283 PROSPERI AGOSTINO A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 6:42:50 01:24:52  01:03:08 01:24:59 01:25:22 01:24:29
11 237 TARANTOLA MARCO U.S. SCALO VOGHERA Belgioioso 6:56:18 01:21:54 01:03:30 01:23:55 01:34:16 01:32:43
12 315 BORRI MAURO LIBERO BEDANO 7:27:10 01:32:22  01:08:48 01:30:43 01:39:29 01:35:48
13 336 GUSMERINI STEFANO G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPAREL Berbenno di Valtellina 7:30:26  01:43:37 01:05:48 01:26:05 01:29:45 01:45:11
14 218 SAVIO LUCA ATLETICA VALPELLICE Luserna San Giovanni 8:16:34 01:43:45 01:17:48 01:45:09 01:50:10 01:39:42
15 305 PANTALEO GIACOMO QUELLI DURI BOLOGNA 8:22:31 01:46:40 01:18:52 01:48:30 01:45:09 01:43:20
16 292 ZAMBONI MARCO ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DR BOLOGNA 8:55:55 01:51:39 01:21:30 01:56:42 01:51:26 01:54:38
17 325 DI PRINZIO EUGENIO PODISTICA INTERFORZE MO RUBIERA 12:59:48 02:39:14 02:01:54 02:57:16 02:50:52 02:30:32
18 299 TORELLI FABRIZIO GANG DELL'UMBRIA 14:36:31  02:52:38  02:41:20 02:49:09 03:26:20 02:47:04

CATEGORIA: Gm 60-64
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 201 TORRESANI FRANCO ATL. PARATICO 4:45:14  00:57:46 00:48:31 00:58:21 01:02:10 00:58:26
2 311 GHETTI DOMENICO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 6:15:44 01:18:17 00:59:39 01:17:39 01:21:51 01:18:18
3 317 BOSIO GIACOMO RUNNERS BERGAMO Bergamo 6:23:56  01:18:15 01:00:13 01:23:01 01:24:18 01:18:09
4 333 MOMETTI MAURIZIO RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD CONCESIO 6:25:45  01:19:40 00:59:11 01:22:34 01:21:45 01:22:35
5 257 DEL CIELLO LUCIANO ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA ROMA 6:48:12  01:23:34 01:05:11 01:27:10 01:27:01 01:25:16
6 304 FONTANA URBANO QUELLI DURI 7:02:21  01:26:49 01:07:09 01:30:19 01:31:46 01:26:18
7 306 SANDRINI MAURO G.S. ATL. REZZATO NUVOLERA 7:12:26  01:29:12  01:11:24 01:31:53 01:32:55 01:27:02
8 223 DE FILIPPIS MARINO RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZAT TRAVEDONA-MONATE 7:44:17 01:33:36  01:13:48 01:34:29 01:40:23 01:42:01
9 243 SARDU BRUNO MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO Simala 8:18:12 01:47:06 01:18:46 01:40:40 01:44:58 01:46:42
10 226 CINTOLI RAIMONDO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA GENOVA 8:18:46  02:00:57 01:16:51 01:36:16 01:46:45 01:37:57
11 213 GRECO PAOLO RUNNING SARONNO Caronno Pertusella 8:22:41 01:40:08 01:18:22 01:39:04 01:49:13  01:55:54
12 351 AGOSTINO GIULIANO DELTA SPEDIZIONI 8:27:39  01:45:46 01:19:06 01:47:09 02:00:56 01:34:42
13 256 MAURIZI MASSIMO GSBR Rocca Massima 8:28:25 01:51:00 01:26:46 01:47:55 01:47:23 01:35:21
14 350 MARCAFRI GIAVANNI PODISTICA SAVONESE 8:30:29 01:42:19 01:12:33 01:47:51 01:36:31 02:11:15
15 277 SCREMIN MIRCO G.S.ALPINI VICENZA 8:53:11 01:46:22 01:21:12 01:53:36  01:49:39 02:02:22
16 298 RUBINI FERRERO GANG DELL'UMBRIA 14:36:33  02:52:38 02:41:20 02:49:09 03:26:21 02:47:05

CATEGORIA: Hm 65-69
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 296 BERTOLINI ADEMARO GANG DELL'UMBRIA 5:52:27 01:11:36  00:56:25 01:14:14 01:18:00 01:12:12
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CATEGORIA: Hm 65-69
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
2 285 RIGHINI SOLERTE RIMINI NORD - BRESCIA SUD 6:44:51  01:20:55 01:03:25 01:27:28 01:26:15 01:26:48
3 312 BONANNI ANTONIO A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 6:52:49  01:25:05 01:05:33  01:27:42 01:25:20 01:29:09
4 360 FATTORINI LEONARDO G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO 7:07:45 01:27:51 01:06:36 01:30:45 01:33:24  01:29:09
5 353 PLACUCCI FRANCO SIDERMEC VITALI 7:37:25 01:35:47 01:13:04 01:33:57 01:37:39 01:36:58
6 214 BONAFE' CORRADO QUELLI DURI CASTENASO 7:39:02  01:33:09 01:12:13 01:35:33  01:39:13  01:38:54
7 244 MANFUCCI SAURO MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI 7:41:21  01:35:06 01:10:07 01:36:23 01:39:29 01:40:16
8 297 RONDINI STEFANO GANG DELL'UMBRIA 8:22:45 01:48:19 01:18:54 01:45:47 01:50:02 01:39:43
9 326 PIVETTI MAURIZIO PODISTICA FORMIGINESE MODENA 8:25:22  01:43:27 01:23:54 01:46:13 01:46:14 01:45:34
10 282 GAVASSO LUCIO G.S.ALPINI VICENZA 8:53:16 01:46:22 01:21:12 01:53:36  01:49:39  02:02:27
11 264 FRASCADORE ANGELO G.A.P. SARONNO Saronno 9:41:43  01:58:58 01:27:56 02:31:49 01:45:45 01:57:15
12 284 NUCCI LUCIANO A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 9:49:41  02:11:14 01:31:07 02:11:37 01:56:25 01:59:18
13 340 DEL POMO FRANCESCO LIBERO CASTEL BOLOGNESE 9:51:50  02:00:31 01:30:30 02:00:56 01:49:43  02:30:10
14 224 TOTARO CLAUDIO TEAM OTC SSD ARL rho 11:07:02  02:27:42 01:46:15 02:30:18 02:09:49 02:12:58

CATEGORIA: 1Im 70-74
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 302 LUZI LUIGI GANG DELL'UMBRIA 6:21:24  01:18:39 00:58:58 01:20:03 01:25:05 01:18:39
2 293 CIVILLINI GIOVANNI S.E.V. VALMADRERA Carenno 6:35:57 01:21:20 01:03:25 01:24:32 01:25:26 01:21:14
3 234 COATI WALTER ATL. VIGNATE Vignate 6:48:59  01:24:32  01:04:56 01:23:47 01:30:28 01:25:16
4 345 CRAVINI MARCO AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 6:56:46  01:25:28 01:04:46 01:28:46  01:32:59 01:24:47
5 309 GIROLOMETTI ANTONIO COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB 7:17:40  01:30:36  01:09:36  01:29:16  01:33:14 01:34:58
6 288 MANETTI STEFANO RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZON 7:31:57 01:34:59 01:12:47 01:36:44 01:36:50 01:30:37
7 290 MONA SERGIO RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZON 7:32:29  01:33:03 01:12:18 01:36:01 01:38:07 01:33:00
8 273 BENEVENTO NICOLA SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS Fagnano Olona 7:39:52  01:34:17 01:12:44 01:36:24 01:38:52 01:37:35
9 211 COLLI ANGELO A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA VARESE 7:41:43  01:32:45 01:12:37 01:36:35 01:42:10 01:37:36
10 303 FRATINI MARIO FRATELLANZA PROPORRE DI BAGNO A RIPOLI 8:10:02 01:30:18 01:07:18 01:35:46 01:54:59 02:01:41
11 231 PALMERI GIUSEPPE FRATELLANZA PROPORRE DI SESTO FIORENTINO 8:11:44 01:37:48 01:21:04 01:41:14 01:46:34 01:45:04
12 279 MARRI FABIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB AS Modena 8:12:45 01:41:30 01:18:02 01:41:55 01:49:44 01:41:34
13 356 CAMPEDELLI GUIDO SP SEVES SAVIGNANO 8:15:21  01:53:45 01:17:20 01:40:20 01:45:00 01:38:56
14 349 GUIDI MIRKO LIBERO 9:54:20  02:11:55 01:37:04 02:09:07 02:01:29 01:54:45
15 265 BALZANI FRANCO ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARI Santa severa ,tolfa 10:00:57 02:01:33  01:33:16  02:06:30 02:13:37 02:06:01

CATEGORIA: Lm 75+
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s
1 246 BRODI VERARDO MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI 7:40:45 01:35:06 01:11:40 01:36:31 01:37:14 01:40:14
2 289 DATTRINO SERGIO RUNNERS CLUB BELLINZON 7:42:59  01:32:44 01:12:20 01:37:38 01:40:30 01:39:47
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Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s

3 248 CAVAZZA MARIO POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE Bologna 8:24:34 01:37:28 01:16:12 01:36:45 02:01:55 01:52:14

307 VALLE ANTONIO GS.TORTELLINI VOLTAN MA 11:14:55 02:20:00 01:51:16 02:14:49 02:31:50 02:17:00
CATEGORIA: Zm 17

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Citta Totale Tappal Tappa2 Tappa3 Tappa4 Tappa$s

1

346 SERRA ANTONIO

A SARA DURA MA ARIVUMA

5:37:12  01:05:42 00:50:31 01:10:33 01:18:55 01:11:31



